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Discstroyers Kesäliiga 5 Susiheitot Edition

No  

Avoin

Gabriel Särkelä

Markus Mäkinen

Jani Parkkonen

Henrik flykt

Juuso Lassinen

Jarkko Lahtinen

Janar Jürissaar

Kennet Öster

Vili Lindqvist

Samipekka Saarnio

Jens Grimbergen

Tapio Hautaniemi

Mika Laukka

Ossi Kuusiniemi

Teemu Kaarela

Tommi Hautaniemi

Markku Jyrkäs

Eetu Hartikainen

Janne Niskanen

Mikael Lesch

Jesse Savolainen

Eero Peterson

Joonas Eteläaho

Aaron Kopiloff

jussi kuusiniemi

Iljin Iiro

Jari Mikkonen

Toni Lönnqvist

Joonas Mattila

Marko Ylitalo

Pasi Puukko
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No  

Jalo Liene

Sebastian Westerberg

Juuso Suominen

Naiset

Sari Pyre

Harrastelijat rating alle 850

Kimmo Forsström

Petteri Alaoja

Harri Paunisalo

Jouni Toivio

Tapio Knuuti

Pontus Steffansson

Ari Väisänen

Tommi Hirvelä

Jani Silvennoinen

Jens Nyberg

Jesse Törnström

Sami laurila
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avoin

1 Marko Ylitalo 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 -8 46

2 Jani Parkkonen 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 -8 46

3 Jens Grimbergen 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 -7 47

3 Jesse Savolainen 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 -7 47

3 Gabriel Särkelä 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 -7 47

6 Aaron Kopiloff 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 -6 48

7 Henrik flykt 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 -5 49

8 Samipekka Saarnio 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 4 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 -3 51

9 Mika Laukka 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 -2 52

9 Janar Jürissaar 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 2 2 -2 52

11 Eetu Hartikainen 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 -1 53

11 Janne Niskanen 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 2 -1 53

11 Teemu Kaarela 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 53

11 Joonas Eteläaho 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -1 53

11 Tommi Hautaniemi 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 4 -1 53

11 jussi kuusiniemi 4 2 2 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -1 53

11 Markku Jyrkäs 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 -1 53

11 Jalo Liene 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 -1 53

11 Sebastian Westerberg 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 2 4 4 7 3 2 2 3 3 -1 53

20 Eero Peterson 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 6 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 0 54

20 Kennet Öster 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 4 3 0 54

20 Toni Lönnqvist 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 0 54

23 Iljin Iiro 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 +1 55

23 Jarkko Lahtinen 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 +1 55

23 Joonas Mattila 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 +1 55

26 Pasi Puukko 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 2 2 3 3 +2 56

26 Tapio Hautaniemi 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 +2 56

26 Markus Mäkinen 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 +2 56

26 Juuso Suominen 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 +2 56

30 Jari Mikkonen 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 +3 57

30 Vili Lindqvist 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 +3 57

32 Juuso Lassinen 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 2 4 4 +4 58
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

33 Ossi Kuusiniemi 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 +5 59

34 Mikael Lesch 4 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 +7 61

Naiset

1 Sari Pyre 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 +13 67

Harrastelijat rating
alle 850

1 Jouni Toivio 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 -4 50

2 Tapio Knuuti 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 -1 53

3 Jens Nyberg 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 6 3 3 3 3 4 0 54

4 Tommi Hirvelä 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +1 55

4 Petteri Alaoja 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 2 +1 55

6 Pontus Steffansson 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +4 58

6 Ari Väisänen 3 4 3 3 2 5 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 +4 58

6 Harri Paunisalo 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 +4 58

9 Sami laurila 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 +5 59

9 Kimmo Forsström 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 +5 59

11 Jani Silvennoinen 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 +6 60

12 Jesse Törnström 5 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 2 3 3 +8 62
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.3 3.1 3 3 2.7 3.1 2.7 2.8 2.9 3.5 2.9 3.1 3.3 3.4 2.9 2.5 3.1 3.1 54.3

Difficulty 15 11 9 8 3 12 2 4 7 18 5 10 16 17 6 1 13 14 0.3

Birdie -1 6 10 9 11 16 6 13 14 18 5 13 9 12 6 10 25 9 11 203 24%

Par 0 25 26 31 28 27 31 33 31 17 23 27 27 19 24 32 19 25 22 467 55%

Bogey 1 13 8 6 7 4 9 1 1 12 12 5 10 11 10 5 3 10 12 139 16%

Double Bogey 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 6 2 1 3 7 3 1 33 4%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 0%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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